
Boston South Station, MA 
Schedules

www.ridecj.com
603.430.1100

South Station
Bus Terminal 

700 Atlantic Avenue, 
Boston, MA 

All C&J buses depart from 
the third level at Gate 13.

WEEKDAY SCHEDULE - EFFECTIVE MARCH 28, 2024
PLEASE ARRIVE AT THE TERMINAL AT LEAST 20 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE DEPARTURE TIME.

SOUTHBOUND TO – BOSTON (SOUTH STATION)
Read Down

LV Dover 4:30am 6:30am 8:30am 5:15pm 7:00pm 8:30pm+
LV Portsmouth 5:00am 7:00am 9:00am 11:00am 1:00pm 3:00pm 5:40pm 7:25pm 9:00pm+
LV Seabrook 5:25am 7:25am 9:25am 11:25am 1:25pm 3:25pm 6:00pm 7:45pm 9:25pm+
AR South Station 6:30am 8:30am 10:15am 12:15pm 2:15pm 4:25pm 7:15pm 8:40pm 10:35pm+

NORTHBOUND FROM – BOSTON (SOUTH STATION)
Read Down

LV South Station 6:30am 9:00am 11:00am 1:00pm 3:00pm 5:00pm 7:20pm 9:00pm 10:50pm+
AR Seabrook 7:20am 9:55am 11:55am 1:55pm 4:15pm 6:00pm 8:20pm 9:50pm 12:15am+
AR Portsmouth 7:45am 10:15am 12:15pm 2:15pm 4:35pm 6:20pm  8:40pm 10:10pm 12:35am+
AR Dover 8:00am 5:00pm 6:45pm 9:05pm 10:35pm 12:55am+

Travel with C&J to/from Boston is 
on a first come first served basis.                             

 
LV/AR = Leave/Arrive

+ = Trip operates via Logan Airport 
 

   C&J will operate modified 
schedules on Thanksgiving and 

Christmas.  
 

For the most up-to-date 
schedule information  
visit: www.ridecj.com

 Every effort will be made to 
operate according to published 

schedules. Circumstance 
sometimes develop beyond 

our control and C&J cannot hold 
itself responsible for errors in time-
tables, inconvenience or damage 
resulting from delayed coaches. 

Connections are not 
guaranteed and schedules are 

subject to change without 
notice.

03/20/2024

WEEKEND AND HOLIDAY SCHEDULE - EFFECTIVE MARCH 28, 2024
PLEASE ARRIVE AT THE TERMINAL AT LEAST 20 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE DEPARTURE TIME.

SOUTHBOUND TO – BOSTON (SOUTH STATION)
Read Down

LV Dover 6:30am 8:30am 10:30am 7:00pm 8:30pm+
LV Portsmouth 7:00am 9:00am 11:00am 1:00pm 3:00pm 5:00pm 7:25pm 9:00pm+
LV Seabrook 7:25am 9:25am 11:25am 1:25pm 3:25pm 5:25pm 7:45pm 9:25pm+
AR South Station 8:15am 10:15am 12:15pm 2:15pm 4:25pm 6:15pm 8:40pm 10:35pm+

NORTHBOUND FROM – BOSTON (SOUTH STATION)
Read Down

LV South Station 8:30am 11:00am 1:00pm 3:00pm 5:00pm 7:00pm 9:00pm 10:50pm+
AR Seabrook 9:20am 11:55am 1:55pm 4:00pm 6:00pm 8:00pm 9:50pm 12:15am+
AR Portsmouth 9:45am 12:15pm 2:15pm 4:20pm 6:20pm  8:20pm 10:10pm 12:35am+

AR Dover 10:00am 6:45pm 8:35pm 10:35pm 12:55am+

All passengers 
must have a 

valid ticket to 
board the coach

More information at www.ridecj.com


